## INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF TRADE AND COMMERCE

Refereed Research Journal of Humanities & Social Science ISSN 2277-5811 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE RESEARCH IN TRADE AND COMMERCE (IIARTC), 121/1A, SCHOOL LANE, PRAGATI NAGAR, MEERUT PIN: 250001

Faculty of Commerce & Business Administration, Meerut College, Meerut, U.P. INDIA.

## MEMBERSHIP FORM

The undersigned is interested in becoming a member of IIARTC and abide by its constitution and rules and regulations. The category of membership for which the fee is enclosed is indicated below:

## Membership of the Organisation:

- Life Member: Life Members receive the Institute's Journal. They are the member of the General Body. Life Members
  have the right to vote. They also have the privilege by attending the meetings and seminars. Life member
  subscription fee is Rs5000/(one time). The foreign resident or NRI wants Life Membership they have to pay U.S. \$
  500/-.
- 2. Associate Member/Fellow Member: Associate member also member of General Body. They have the right to vote and receive the Journal. They can attend the seminars and meeting of Institute. Subscription fee is Rs4000/(one time). The foreign resident or NRI wants Associate Membership/Fellow Membership they have to pay U.S. \$400/-.
- Annual Membership: Annual members are entitled to receive Institute's Journal in addition to their Annual member fee of Rs.500/-

Kindly find enclosed a/c payee Bank Draft/ Cheque payable at Meerut drawn in favour of SOCIETY FOR GLOBAL STUDIES AND RESEARCH, MEERUT. (For outstation cheques kindly add Rs. 50/- towards bank charges)

Bank Draft No:	Bank Draft		
Date	burk Druit		
Bank Drawn on:			
Total Amount			
The undersigned's full adderss and con-	tact numbers and other profes	ssional data are given bel	ow:
Name:			
Designation:			
Institution Address:			
Mailing Address:			
Phone No.(O).:	(R)		
Email:			
	Declaration		

I pledge to promise to work for the betterment of the Indian Institute of Advance Research in Trade and Commerce (IIARTC) unconditionally and devotedly. I may be disqualified if found acting against the interest at the IIARTC.

Date: Signature

For office use only:

We have received the membership fee for IIARTC as per the rules mentioned above.